
FLOOR PLAN 

Ground Floor First Floor Roof Terrace

TH01 TH02

3 BEDROOM

CLUB VILLAS 
AT DUBAI HILLS

Total BUA

Modern - TH01

Modern - TH02

Minimalist - TH01

Cubic - TH01

Minimalist - TH02

Cubic - TH02

271.96 2927.35

271.96 2927.35

271.85

272.71

2926.17

2935.42

271.82

272.72

2925.84

2935.53

Sqm Sqft


